SINGLE LOOP INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL FX-3318
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5686
CATALOG NUMBER
Features
• One onboard SLC communication circuit
• Supports up to 318 intelligent devices in AP mode

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Description
Panel
FX-3318 Black backbox and red door enclosure.  Comes complete with main board, power supply, transformer and
main display
Remote Annunciators
RAM-3318-LCD Remote Annunciator with 4-line LCD display
RAX-LCD-LITE Remote Annunciator with 4-Line LCD display
SRM-312R Smart Relay module with red enclosure.  Can support up to 12 relays
RAX-1048TZDS Programmable Remote LED Display Adder with 48 programmable bi-colored LEDs and 48 Trouble LEDs.
Mounts in a BB-1000 Series enclosure.
RAX-1048TZDS-CC Conformal coated Adder Annunciator Chassis c/w 48 Bi-Colored LEDs
RAM-1016TZDS 16 Zone Remote LED Annunciator with trouble LEDs.  Mounts in a BB-1000 Series enclosure.
RAM-1032TZDS 32 Zone Remote LED Annunciator with trouble LEDs.  Mounts in a BB-1000 Series enclosure.
RAM-1032TZDS-CC Conformal coated 32 zone remote LED annunciator with trouble LEDs
AGD-048 Graphic Annunciator Adder Driver Module
MGD-32 Graphic Annunciator Driver Module
RTI-1 Remote Trouble Indicator, Buzzer and LED
Optional Adder Modules
PR-300 Polarity reversal and city tie module
PCS-100 Power Supply interface board.  Use for powering 3G4010 and 3G4010CF universal wireless alarm
communicator.
Enclosures
BB-1001D Remote enclosure, white door.  Houses 1 module.
BB-1001DR Remote enclosure, red door.  Houses 1 module.
BB-1002D Remote enclosure, white door.  Houses 2 modules.
BB-1002DR Remote enclosure, red door.  Houses 2 modules.
BB-1003D Remote enclosure, white door.  Houses 3 modules.
BB-1003DR Remote enclosure, red door.  Houses 3 modules.
BB-1008D Remote enclosure, white door.  Houses 8 modules.
BB-1008DR Remote enclosure, red door.  Houses 8 modules.
BB-1012D Remote enclosure, white door.  Houses 12 modules.
BB-10012DR Remote enclosure, red door.  Houses 12 modules.
BB-1001WP(R)A Weather Protected Enclosure Enclosure Houses one module. White. BB-1001WPRA for red.
BB-1002WP(R)A Weather Protected Enclosure Enclosure Houses two modules. White. BB-1002WPRA for red.
Other
INX-10A Intelligent NAC Expander Panel
BC-160 External Battery Cabinet
SRM-312W Smart Relay Module with White Enclosure. Can support up to 12 relays.